
dudes vs broads Standings
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Offseason

Sun Feb 20 11:33pm ET

broads Conference

girls Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Team Patty 9 5 0 0.643 9-5 9-5 1442 1185 1787

Lights On! 8 6 0 0.571 8-6 8-6 1275 1271 1558

R U ready for some Feeney 7 6 1 0.536 7-6-1 7-6-1 1321 1291 1545

Runner Girl 7 7 0 0.500 7-7 7-7 1272 1305 1474

Big D 7 7 0 0.500 7-7 7-7 1253 1247 1502

peanut 7 7 0 0.500 7-7 7-7 1320 1167 1571

The Princess 7 7 0 0.500 7-7 7-7 1195 1231 1459

Team Trish 6 7 1 0.464 6-7-1 6-7-1 1395 1413 1577

On Fire 6 8 0 0.429 6-8 6-8 1233 1428 1360

Kline's Field 5 9 0 0.357 5-9 5-9 1152 1320 1325

Total Points
Team Patty 1787

Team Trish 1577

peanut 1571

Lights On! 1558

R U ready for some Feeney 1545

Big D 1502

Runner Girl 1474

The Princess 1459

On Fire 1360

Kline's Field 1325
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Sun Feb 20 11:33pm ET

dudes Conference

guys Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Team Rig 9 5 0 0.643 9-5 9-5 1325 1281 1551

The Punisher 8 6 0 0.571 8-6 8-6 1333 1289 1619

Judge Jeudy 8 6 0 0.571 8-6 8-6 1270 1259 1514

Fly Eagles Fly 7 7 0 0.500 7-7 7-7 1415 1366 1670

Fleaflickers 7 7 0 0.500 7-7 7-7 1287 1219 1547

B Team 7 7 0 0.500 7-7 7-7 1312 1296 1533

Fossil 7 7 0 0.500 7-7 7-7 1424 1393 1695

Little man 6 8 0 0.429 6-8 6-8 1263 1332 1531

Team  bob 6 8 0 0.429 6-8 6-8 1220 1283 1416

Team Tyler 5 9 0 0.357 5-9 5-9 1161 1292 1326

Total Points
Fossil 1695

Fly Eagles Fly 1670

The Punisher 1619

Team Rig 1551

Fleaflickers 1547

B Team 1533

Little man 1531

Judge Jeudy 1514

Team  bob 1416

Team Tyler 1326
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